CLN03 MD1900 Electrode cleaning device
Feature
Specification
w Installation and maintenance easy
w Installation: by screws
w Size: 120 * Φ65mm
PP-100B
DO electrodes and accessories

Cut off Dimensions
Specifications
Ordering Guide
Transmitter
w TURB-1100D(20-40VDC)
w TURB-1100RS  RS-485
w TURB-1100DRS(20-40VDC) RS-485
wTURB-1100
Standard
w
  TCS-1000Japan OPTEX suspended solids sensor
  TCMS-50Japan OPTEX sludge concentration sensor
w
TC-100/500/3000Japan OPTEX turbidity sensor
Bracket
MD  Optical dissolved oxygen electrode
Feature
Specification
1900
w fluorescence  principle ,  needn't to replace the
    membrane and electrolyte
 Do not consume oxygen, no flow rate and agitation
    requirements, high accuracy
w Automatic detection feature ensures that the measured
    value
w No flow requirements, can be measured in still water
w Range: 0...20mg/l(0...20ppm)0...200%SAT
w Repeatability: 0.5%FS
w T90: 60S
w Material: Noumenon: SUS316L stainless
    steel titanium,Phosphor layer cap: POM,
    fluorescent layer: Silicon
w Screw connection: G1
w Cable: 80m
w
+/-
s Chemical process             s Recycle & cleaner
s Drinking & surface water measurement
s Water & waste water treatment
  Characteristic
Application
s Water & waste water treatment
s Chemical process
s Recycle & cleaner
s Drinking & surface water measurement
Technical Parameters
Basic Parameters
 AC supply  100V-240VAC±10%,50/60Hz
 Temp  0...50
 Dimensions  144mm×144mm×115mm(H×W×D)
 Protection  Correspond to IP65(NEMA 4)
 Installation  Wall/ panel/ pipe mounting
  138mm×138mm (H×W)
 Weight    0.8Kg
 DC supply  20-40VDC
 C̊
 Cut off Dimensions
Ordering Guide
Transmitter
w TURB-1200D(20-40VDC)
w TURB-1200RS  RS-485
w TURB-1200DRS(20-40VDC) RS-485
wTURB-1200
Standard
w
w Pipe Flange mounting
MTU-100/MTU-500/MTU-5000Turbidity Sensor
TURB-1200 Turbidity Transmitter
Principle
14
turbidity / suspended solids (SS) /sludge concentration (MLSS) Transmitter
TURB-1200 Turbidity Transmitter
Application area
Features
Parameters
  ppm,mg/l
 g/l
 AUTO(0.001,0.01,0.1,1)
Suspended solids
MLSS
Range
Resolution
Depending on the electrode
2 sets Hi/Lo programmable,N/OFF, 240VAC/ 0.5A Max
1 or 2 sets of programmable & isolate current DC   0/4-20mA
with programable according to SS/MLSS.
ON: 0...9999sec. / OFF: 0...999.9hours
Hi/Lo Relay Output
Analog Output
Wash Relay Output
  Specifications
AC supply   100V...240VAC±10%,50/60Hz
Temp   0...50
Dimensions   144mm×144mm×115mm(H×W×D)
Protection   Correspond to IP65(NEMA 4)
Installation   Wall / panel / pipe mounting
  138mm×138mm (H×W)
Weight     0.8Kg
DC supply   20...40VDC
 C̊
Cut off Dimensions
Standard
 MLSS-2000 / MLSS-120 sensor suspended
    solids / sludge concentration sensor
w PP-100B immersion bracket (Molded electrode)
w Pipe Flange mounting
w
Ordering Guide
Transmitter
w TURB-1300RS  RS-485
w TURB-1300DRS(20-40VDC) RS-485
wTURB-1300 w TURB-1300D(20-40VDC)
TURB-1300 Suspended solids / sludge
concentration Transmitter
Principle
There is a built-in LED light source in transmitter,it can emit
near-infrared light of 880nm wihch beam scattered by

   serial only)
s Two programmable output(Turb-1210 serialonly)
Ordering Guide
Transmitter
 TURB-1210D(20-40VDC)
 TURB-1210RS  RS-485
 TURB-1210DRS(20-40VDC)  RS-485
wTURB-1210
w
w
w
Standard
wMTU-20S/MTU-200S low turbidity sensor
TURB-1210 Low Turbidity Transmitter
Turbidity unit
measuring range
Resolution
    NTU,FTU,FNU